
xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Powerlifting

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 165.25 C. M. Fowler tx 1.0246 162.80 5.5500 hs 881.84 0.00 152.50 77.50 170.00 400.00

1 220.25 Blake Sicking tx 1.1663 213.20 8.3818 int 1532.20 0.00 272.50 160.00 262.50 695.00

1 308.50 Henry Thomason tx 1.3822 290.40 10.2675 int 2157.20 0.00 387.50 292.50 298.50 978.50

1 275.50 Jay Carlile az 1.3262 270.30 9.5295 jr 1942.25 0.00 365.00 235.00 281.00 881.00

1 181.75 Brian Ammerman nm 1.0671 178.20 8.7791 m1 1466.06 0.00 240.00 195.00 230.00 665.00

2 181.75 Danny Black ok 1.0785 181.70 6.2157 m1 1047.19 0.00 227.50 132.50 115.00 475.00

1 220.25 Neil Eddins tx 1.1861 220.00 9.0332 m1 1675.50 0.00 272.50 205.00 282.50 760.00

2 220.25 Bill Hawkins nm 1.1323 200.50 7.7503 m1 1372.36 0.00 215.00 192.50 215.00 622.50

x 242.50 Rod Tavanello ok 1.2282 234.60 2.5680 m1 490.52 0.00 250.00 182.50 -210.00 222.50

1 308.50 Alan Borden tx 1.4298 307.00 7.2130 m1 1548.73 0.00 305.00 170.00 227.50 702.50

1 shw David Oyler il 1.4830 449.40 5.4927 m1 1664.47 0.00 295.00 195.00 265.00 755.00

1 148.75 Crusher Kennedy ks 0.9652 142.00 6.1439 m2 903.89 0.00 155.00 110.00 145.00 410.00

1 181.75 Ron Sherwood tx 1.0728 179.90 7.8880 m2 1322.76 0.00 232.50 142.50 225.00 600.00

x 308.50 John McKay ok 1.3458 277.10 1.1617 m2 239.20 0.00 283.50 -175.00 0.00 108.50

x 308.50 John McKay ok 1.3458 277.10 1.1617 m5 239.20 0.00 283.50 -175.00 0.00 108.50

1 181.75 Ron Sherwood tx 1.0728 179.90 7.8880 mp 1322.76 0.00 232.50 142.50 225.00 600.00

1 308.50 Alan Borden tx 1.4298 307.00 7.2130 mp 1548.73 0.00 305.00 170.00 227.50 702.50

1 shw David Oyler il 1.4830 449.40 5.4927 mp 1664.47 0.00 295.00 195.00 265.00 755.00

1 220.25 Blake Sicking tx 1.1663 213.20 8.3818 open 1532.20 0.00 272.50 160.00 262.50 695.00

1 275.50 Jay Carlile az 1.3262 270.30 9.5295 open 1942.25 0.00 365.00 235.00 281.00 881.00

1 308.50 Henry Thomason tx 1.3822 290.40 10.2675 open 2157.20 0.00 387.50 292.50 298.50 978.50

1 220.25 Scott Green tx 1.1833 218.80 8.1969 p 1515.66 0.00 260.00 182.50 245.00 687.50

x 242.50 Rod Tavanello ok 1.2282 234.60 2.5680 p+f 490.52 0.00 250.00 182.50 -210.00 222.50

1 308.50 Alan Borden tx 1.4298 307.00 7.2130 pure 1548.73 0.00 305.00 170.00 227.50 702.50

1 308.50 Rich Kahle nm 1.3570 280.70 10.0716 sm1 2083.35 0.00 365.00 272.50 307.50 945.00

1 181.75 Chris Beck ks 1.0756 180.90 7.6355 sm2 1284.18 0.00 205.00 187.50 190.00 582.50

1 220.25 Jon Marshall az 1.1776 217.20 7.3211 sm2 1350.32 0.00 237.50 175.00 200.00 612.50

1 shw Jason Freeman ok 1.4830 368.00 6.7521 sm2 1675.50 0.00 257.50 252.50 250.00 760.00

1 220.25 Scott Green tx 1.1833 218.80 8.1969 smp 1515.66 0.00 260.00 182.50 245.00 687.50
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Womens PL'ing

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 148.75 Mary Hetzel co 0.9708 143.50 6.0776 wm1 898.37 0.00 170.00 85.00 152.50 407.50

1 148.75 Jani Wood nm 0.9793 147.10 3.4124 wm3 512.57 0.00 82.50 45.00 105.00 232.50

1 148.75 Mary Hetzel co 0.9708 143.50 6.0776 wm5 898.37 0.00 170.00 85.00 152.50 407.50

1 132.25 Heena Patel co 0.9255 127.80 7.2402 wopen 999.79 0.00 150.00 120.00 183.50 453.50

1 148.75 Mary Hetzel co 0.9708 143.50 6.0776 wpure 898.37 0.00 170.00 85.00 152.50 407.50

1 132.25 Heena Patel co 0.9255 127.80 7.2402 wsm2 999.79 0.00 150.00 120.00 183.50 453.50

Bench Press

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 308.50 Henry Thomason tx 1.3822 290.40 3.0692 int 644.85 0.00 0.00 292.50 0.00 292.50

1 198.25 Stacy Green tx 1.1238 198.20 2.1875 m1 385.81 0.00 0.00 175.00 0.00 175.00

1 220.25 Neil Eddins tx 1.1861 220.00 2.4366 m1 451.94 0.00 0.00 205.00 0.00 205.00

2 220.25 Bill Hawkins nm 1.1323 200.50 2.4589 m1 435.41 0.00 0.00 197.50 0.00 197.50

x 308.50 John McKay ok 1.3458 277.10 -1.8738 m2 -385.81 0.00 0.00 -175.00 0.00 -175.00

1 shw Tom Manno az 1.4438 311.60 3.2535 m2 702.17 0.00 0.00 318.50 0.00 318.50

1 148.75 Sam Stewart oh 0.9510 137.20 1.7573 m3 253.53 0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00 115.00

x 308.50 John McKay ok 1.3458 277.10 -1.8738 m5 -385.81 0.00 0.00 -175.00 0.00 -175.00

1 shw Tom Manno az 1.4438 311.60 3.2535 mp 702.17 0.00 0.00 318.50 0.00 318.50

x 242.50 Roger Johnson ok 1.2478 241.70 -3.0161 open -584.22 0.00 0.00 -265.00 0.00 -265.00

1 shw Tom Manno az 1.4438 311.60 3.2535 open 702.17 0.00 0.00 318.50 0.00 318.50

1 308.50 Kris Neifing ok 1.3906 292.50 2.3320 sm1 490.52 0.00 0.00 222.50 0.00 222.50

1 181.75 Chris Beck ks 1.0756 180.90 2.4578 sm2 413.36 0.00 0.00 187.50 0.00 187.50

x 242.50 Roger Johnson ok 1.2478 241.70 -3.0161 sm2 -584.22 0.00 0.00 -265.00 0.00 -265.00

Womens BP

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 123.25 Krysti Hughes co 0.9085 122.30 1.3101 wm1 176.37 0.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 80.00

1 148.75 Mary Hetzel co 0.9708 143.50 1.2677 wm1 187.39 0.00 0.00 85.00 0.00 85.00

2 148.75 Diane Manno az 0.9595 140.30 1.1685 wm1 170.86 0.00 0.00 77.50 0.00 77.50

1 165.25 Cyndi Crossland ok 1.0303 164.80 1.6195 wm1 259.04 0.00 0.00 117.50 0.00 117.50

1 148.75 Mary Hetzel co 0.9708 143.50 1.2677 wm5 187.39 0.00 0.00 85.00 0.00 85.00

1 123.25 Krysti Hughes co 0.9085 122.30 1.3101 wmp 176.37 0.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 80.00

1 132.25 Heena Patel co 0.9255 127.80 1.9158 wopen 264.55 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 120.00

1 132.25 Heena Patel co 0.9255 127.80 1.9158 wsmp 264.55 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 120.00

1 181.75 Deborah James tx 1.0388 168.40 1.1899 wsmp 192.90 0.00 0.00 87.50 0.00 87.50
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Power Sports

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 308.50 Chris Spirrison tx 1.3766 287.80 1.9245 bpm1 402.34 0.00 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

1 275.50 Ron Harris tx 1.3402 275.10 1.5842 bpm2 325.18 0.00 0.00 147.50 0.00 147.50

1 148.75 Andy Paddock ks 0.9822 147.70 2.0891 bpopen 314.16 0.00 0.00 142.50 0.00 142.50

1 308.50 Chris Spirrison tx 1.3766 287.80 1.9245 bpopen 402.34 0.00 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

1 181.75 Thomas Sneed ok 1.0728 180.40 0.7211 cint 121.25 55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00

1 308.50 Chris Spirrison tx 1.3766 287.80 1.0809 cm1 225.97 102.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 102.50

1 275.50 Ron Harris tx 1.3402 275.10 0.8324 cm2 170.86 77.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.50

1 165.25 George McGuire ok 1.0161 159.80 0.9112 bpm3 143.30 65.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.00

1 220.25 Tim Endicott ok 1.1748 215.50 1.8328 cm3 336.20 0.00 0.00 152.50 0.00 152.50

1 308.50 Chris Spirrison tx 1.3766 287.80 1.0809 copen 225.97 102.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 102.50

1 242.25 Roman Davidson ks 1.2086 228.10 2.6867 dlhs 507.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 230.00 230.00

1 275.50 Ron Harris tx 1.3402 275.10 2.1212 dlm2 435.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 197.50 197.50

1 88.00 Samson Hou-Seye wi 0.9000 81.50 1.9111 dlyouth 173.06 0.00 0.00 26.00 52.50 78.50

1 181.75 Heath Davidson ks 1.0728 180.20 1.8047 dlyouth 303.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 137.50 137.50

1 132.25 Cody Anderson mo 0.9227 127.10 3.3610 hs 462.97 40.00 0.00 60.00 110.00 210.00

1 242.50 Roman Davidson ks 1.2086 228.10 4.9937 hs 942.47 72.50 0.00 125.00 230.00 427.50

1 132.25 Cody Anderson mo 0.9227 127.10 3.3610 int 462.97 40.00 0.00 60.00 110.00 210.00

1 220.25 Timothy Toon ok 1.1720 215.40 1.6194 jr 297.62 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 135.00

1 165.25 Bill Anderson mo 1.0218 162.20 4.9997 m1 793.66 62.50 0.00 117.50 180.00 360.00

1 242.50 Tim Robinson mo 1.2422 240.00 4.1078 m1 793.66 62.50 0.00 102.50 195.00 360.00

1 shw Mark Mitchell ks 1.4830 374.10 4.3260 m1 1091.28 87.50 0.00 177.50 230.00 495.00

1 148.75 Teri Ishimatsu az 0.9453 135.30 2.6185 m2 374.78 27.50 0.00 47.50 95.00 170.00

1 181.75 Gerald Donohue nm 1.0700 179.30 3.5851 m2 600.75 42.50 0.00 82.50 147.50 272.50

1 198.25 Shawn Kivela tx 1.1068 192.00 5.3376 m2 925.93 60.00 0.00 142.50 217.50 420.00

1 242.50 James A. Moody tx 1.2254 234.00 3.3480 m2 639.33 67.50 0.00 60.00 162.50 290.00

1 275.50 Ron Harris tx 1.3402 275.10 4.5377 m2 931.44 77.50 0.00 147.50 197.50 422.50

1 165.25 George McGuire ok 1.0161 159.80 4.3106 m3 677.91 65.00 0.00 92.50 150.00 307.50

1 181.75 Larry Donahue oh 1.0728 179.70 4.1787 m3 699.96 50.00 0.00 115.00 152.50 317.50

2 181.75 Clyde Lynn tx 1.0756 180.50 3.8098 m3 639.33 50.00 0.00 97.50 142.50 290.00

1 165.25 Bill Anderson mo 1.0218 162.20 4.9997 mp 793.66 62.50 0.00 117.50 180.00 360.00

1 275.50 Tom Emelander tx 1.3094 263.60 6.1983 open 1247.80 92.50 0.00 195.00 278.50 566.00

1 165.25 Bill Anderson mo 1.0218 162.20 4.9997 pure 793.66 62.50 0.00 117.50 180.00 360.00

1 275.50 Delaney Olstad tx 1.3262 270.20 5.2751 sm 1074.74 82.50 0.00 155.00 250.00 487.50

1 198.25 Benjamin Brock tx 1.1153 195.20 5.0700 smp 887.35 65.00 0.00 145.00 192.50 402.50

1 242.50 Richard Baker ia 1.2422 239.50 4.4023 smp 848.77 67.50 0.00 100.00 217.50 385.00

1 242.50 Brady Tanner ks 1.2394 238.60 5.5541 so 1069.23 70.00 0.00 172.50 242.50 485.00

1 148.75 Paul Robinson mo 0.9652 141.80 2.7011 teen 396.83 25.00 0.00 50.00 105.00 180.00
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Womens PS

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Ana Donahue nm 0.9000 109.40 2.9019 wm1 352.74 25.00 0.00 37.50 97.50 160.00

1 148.75 Kasey Demarest ok 0.9737 144.60 3.5257 wm1 523.59 42.50 0.00 72.50 122.50 237.50

1 181.75 Elaine Waugh nm 1.0473 170.50 0.0000 wm3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 114.50 Juanita Najera nm 0.9000 113.10 3.6402 wnov 457.45 27.50 0.00 62.50 117.50 207.50

1 132.25 Kelsey Ishimatsu az 0.9368 132.00 2.1904 wteen 308.64 20.00 0.00 32.50 87.50 140.00

1 181.75 Heath Davidson ks 1.0728 180.20 2.8875 youth 485.01 35.00 0.00 47.50 137.50 220.00

Unequipped BP

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 220.25 Cody Hankins ok 1.1663 212.80 1.5828 bphs 288.80 0.00 0.00 131.00 0.00 131.00

1 181.75 Thomas Sneed ok 1.0728 180.40 1.8027 bpint 303.13 0.00 0.00 137.50 0.00 137.50

1 242.50 Brandon Stewart ok 1.2030 226.30 1.9923 bpjr 374.78 0.00 0.00 170.00 0.00 170.00

1 220.25 Rick Vraspier tx 1.1861 220.10 1.8415 bpm1 341.71 0.00 0.00 155.00 0.00 155.00

1 242.50 Job Hou-seye wi 1.1890 221.00 1.4530 bpm1 270.06 0.00 0.00 122.50 0.00 122.50

1 242.50 James Turpin az 1.2450 240.90 1.6806 bpm2 325.18 0.00 0.00 147.50 0.00 147.50

1 275.50 Gene Knight ok 1.3402 275.30 1.7172 bpm3 352.74 0.00 0.00 160.00 0.00 160.00

1 148.75 Sam Stewart oh 0.9510 137.20 1.7573 bpm3 253.53 0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00 115.00

1 220.25 Chris Truoccolo ok 1.1465 206.40 2.0818 bpmp 374.78 0.00 0.00 170.00 0.00 170.00

1 148.75 Andy Paddock ks 0.9822 147.70 2.0891 bpopen 314.16 0.00 0.00 142.50 0.00 142.50

1 181.75 Thomas Sneed ok 1.0728 180.40 1.8027 bppure 303.13 0.00 0.00 137.50 0.00 137.50
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Unequipped PL

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 132.25 Jacob Zigler ok 0.9170 125.10 3.7168 hs 507.06 0.00 67.50 57.50 105.00 230.00

1 148.75 Zach Harris ok 0.9595 140.00 3.0219 hs 440.92 0.00 55.00 42.50 102.50 200.00

2 148.75 Haven Rush ok 0.9623 140.50 2.3027 hs 336.20 0.00 72.50 30.00 50.00 152.50

1 165.25 Connor Estes ok 1.0020 154.80 4.2454 hs 655.87 0.00 127.50 42.50 127.50 297.50

1 198.25 Alexander Lapinski tx 1.0898 186.00 6.6846 hs 1140.88 0.00 180.00 127.50 210.00 517.50

1 181.75 Eric Ahlskog nm 1.0700 179.00 5.6996 int 953.49 0.00 140.00 110.00 182.50 432.50

1 242.50 Tyson Meyers ks 1.2366 238.00 9.5646 int 1840.84 0.00 325.00 202.50 307.50 835.00

1 181.75 James Hinson tx 1.0388 167.50 8.0121 jr 1291.90 0.00 220.00 120.00 246.00 586.00

1 198.25 Jory Junior ok 1.1068 191.90 7.5020 jr 1300.71 0.00 225.00 137.50 227.50 590.00

1 181.75 Dennis Petersen co 1.0700 179.00 5.7985 m1 970.02 0.00 175.00 100.00 165.00 440.00

1 198.25 Jerry Schmidt ut 1.1210 197.40 8.5446 m1 1504.64 0.00 260.00 137.50 285.00 682.50

1 275.50 Phillip Wylie tx 1.2534 243.90 8.5254 m1 1658.96 0.00 250.00 182.50 320.00 752.50

1 198.25 Shawn Kivela tx 1.1068 192.00 7.0215 m2 1218.04 0.00 192.50 142.50 217.50 552.50

1 242.50 James Turpin az 1.2450 240.90 6.9501 m2 1344.81 0.00 227.50 147.50 235.00 610.00

2 242.50 James A. Moody tx 1.2254 234.00 4.3005 m2 821.21 0.00 150.00 60.00 162.50 372.50

1 165.25 George McGuire ok 1.0161 159.80 4.6961 m3 738.54 0.00 92.50 92.50 150.00 335.00

1 165.25 Mark Woodworth oh 1.0190 161.00 7.9185 mp 1251.11 0.00 222.50 135.00 210.00 567.50

1 181.75 Scott Owen ok 1.0728 180.30 6.1653 mp 1036.16 0.00 167.50 105.00 197.50 470.00

2 181.75 Dennis Petersen co 1.0700 179.00 5.7985 mp 970.02 0.00 175.00 100.00 165.00 440.00

1 242.50 TJ Clark tx 1.2086 228.00 9.1153 open 1719.59 0.00 287.50 175.00 317.50 780.00

1 275.50 Phillip Wylie tx 1.2534 243.90 8.5254 open 1658.96 0.00 250.00 182.50 320.00 752.50

2 275.50 James Dunn tx 1.2982 260.20 8.2220 open 1647.94 0.00 300.00 147.50 300.00 747.50

3 275.50 Tom Emelander tx 1.3094 263.60 7.6767 open 1545.42 0.00 227.50 195.00 278.50 701.00

1 198.25 Jerry Schmidt ut 1.1210 197.40 8.5446 pure 1504.64 0.00 260.00 137.50 285.00 682.50

1 242.50 Tyson Meyers ks 1.2366 238.00 9.5646 pure 1840.84 0.00 325.00 202.50 307.50 835.00

1 275.50 Tom Emelander tx 1.3094 263.60 7.6767 pure 1545.42 0.00 227.50 195.00 278.50 701.00

1 275.50 Delaney Olstad tx 1.3262 270.20 7.0334 sm 1432.99 0.00 245.00 155.00 250.00 650.00

1 242.50 Brion Fleak ok 1.2114 228.90 7.7704 sm2 1468.26 0.00 238.50 175.00 252.50 666.00

2 242.50 Erik Stark tx 1.1861 220.10 6.6827 sm2 1240.09 0.00 200.00 127.50 235.00 562.50

1 275.50 James Dunn tx 1.2982 260.20 8.2220 sm2 1647.94 0.00 300.00 147.50 300.00 747.50

1 148.75 Paul Robinson mo 0.9652 141.80 3.6015 teen 529.10 0.00 85.00 50.00 105.00 240.00

1 165.25 Connor Estes ok 1.0020 154.80 4.2454 teen 655.87 0.00 127.50 42.50 127.50 297.50

Womens Uneq PL

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 123.25 Ashley Lecompte tx 0.9000 118.60 4.5170 wjr 595.24 0.00 112.50 50.00 107.50 270.00

1 181.75 Meredith Woodworth oh 1.0501 172.40 3.6257 wjr 595.24 0.00 92.50 47.50 130.00 270.00

1 114.50 Juanita Najera nm 0.9000 113.10 4.8682 wnov 611.78 0.00 97.50 62.50 117.50 277.50

1 123.25 Danielle Carmickla az 0.9000 115.90 3.0815 wnov 396.83 0.00 55.00 42.50 82.50 180.00

1 148.75 Shanice Johnson ok 0.9595 140.10 2.8687 youth 418.87 0.00 70.00 35.00 85.00 190.00
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Push Pull

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 198.25 Steven Miller tx 1.1210 197.40 3.3177 hs 584.22 0.00 0.00 92.50 172.50 265.00

1 308.50 Michael Oyler il 1.4046 297.70 3.6666 hs 777.12 0.00 0.00 142.50 210.00 352.50

1 308.50 Henry Thomason tx 1.3822 290.40 6.2014 int 1302.92 0.00 0.00 292.50 298.50 591.00

1 220.25 Neil Eddins tx 1.1861 220.00 5.7943 m1 1074.74 0.00 0.00 205.00 282.50 487.50

2 220.25 Paul Daniels ok 1.1635 212.40 5.4344 m1 992.07 0.00 0.00 190.00 260.00 450.00

3 220.25 Bill Hawkins nm 1.1323 200.50 5.0735 m1 898.37 0.00 0.00 192.50 215.00 407.50

1 181.75 Gerald Donohue nm 1.0700 179.30 3.0259 m2 507.06 0.00 0.00 82.50 147.50 230.00

1 242.50 Michael Bean ok 1.2142 230.40 5.1701 m2 981.05 0.00 0.00 180.00 265.00 445.00

x 308.50 John McKay ok 1.3458 277.10 0.3480 m2 71.65 0.00 0.00 -175.00 207.50 32.50

1 181.75 Larry Donahue oh 1.0728 179.70 3.5207 m3 589.73 0.00 0.00 115.00 152.50 267.50

1 shw David Oyler il 1.4830 449.40 3.3465 mp 1014.12 0.00 0.00 195.00 265.00 460.00

1 308.50 Alan Borden tx 1.4298 307.00 4.0814 open 876.33 0.00 0.00 170.00 227.50 397.50

x 308.50 John McKay ok 1.3458 277.10 0.3480 open 71.65 0.00 0.00 -175.00 207.50 32.50

1 275.50 Craig Anderson tx 1.2786 253.00 3.7046 sm2 733.03 0.00 0.00 152.50 180.00 332.50

1 242.50 Brady Tanner ks 1.2394 238.60 4.7525 so 914.91 0.00 0.00 172.50 242.50 415.00

1 308.50 Michael Oyler il 1.4046 297.70 3.6666 teen 777.12 0.00 0.00 142.50 210.00 352.50

Womens PP

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Ana Donahue nm 0.9000 109.40 2.4484 wm1 297.62 0.00 0.00 37.50 97.50 135.00

1 181.75 Elaine Waugh nm 1.0473 170.50 2.3360 wm3 380.29 27.50 0.00 45.00 100.00 172.50

1 114.50 Juanita Najera nm 0.9000 113.10 3.1578 wnov 396.83 0.00 0.00 62.50 117.50 180.00

1 123.25 Danielle Carmickla az 0.9000 115.90 2.1399 wnov 275.58 0.00 0.00 42.50 82.50 125.00

1 181.75 Elaine Waugh nm 1.0473 170.50 2.3360 wopen 380.29 27.50 0.00 45.00 100.00 172.50

1 132.25 Heena Patel co 0.9255 127.80 4.8454 wpure 669.10 0.00 0.00 120.00 183.50 303.50

1 181.75 Elaine Waugh nm 1.0473 170.50 2.3360 wpure 380.29 27.50 0.00 45.00 100.00 172.50

1 132.25 Heena Patel co 0.9255 127.80 4.8454 wsmp 669.10 0.00 0.00 120.00 183.50 303.50

1 181.75 Deborah James tx 1.0388 168.40 3.1619 wsmp 512.57 0.00 0.00 87.50 145.00 232.50

1 132.25 Kelsey Ishimatsu az 0.9368 132.00 1.8775 wteen 264.55 0.00 0.00 32.50 87.50 120.00

1 114.50 Rylan Oaks ok 0.9000 101.70 1.3657 youth 154.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 70.00
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